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2018 ADR Practitioner Volunteer Statistics

Overall Total Volunteer Hours 6,928.58

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

*Hours Volunteered Up/NVolunteered

18.00 5
6.00 5
9.75 5

34.75 10
8.00 7
4.26 8
0.00 1

42.00 12
5.50 3
1.51 10
8.75 3

12.50 5
1.50 1

26.00 10

82.50 32

24.00 26
1.50 1

13.00 7

16.75 10

24.00 7

27.75 9

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
177 7.75 4
179 54.75 19
183 31.00 ?
192 3.00 3
195 8.75 5
199 4.00 2
202 1.50 1
205 34.51 32
209 18.25 6
219 4.50 3
220 6.00 4
233 6.00 3
262 3.00 4
267 7.25 2
273 41.50 11
275 21.00 6
281 18.50 6
282 14.75 5
285 20.50 11
287 129.26 49
291 40.00 27
300 10.25 >
322 14.00 6
324 16.25 6

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
331 12.00 6
335 47.25 17
342 14.50 4
345 10.25 5
365 14.50 20
366 384.75 30
382 0.00 4
383 10.75 6
388 75.50 38
392 9.00 3
435 15.00 4
447 25.25 9
452 20.25 8
458 11.00 4
462 45.51 34
464 13.00 5
495 18.25 10
497 22.50 29
506 31.75 10
509 43.75 12
511 39.25 19
514 6.75 2
517 2.50 1
520 38.75 8

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
521 10.25 5
527 59.26 39
530 135.25 30
541 49.01 24
542 36.50 8
548 4.50 1
557 23.25 1
571 11.00 7
585 36.00 12
595 44.51 23
608 16.75 19
618 35.50 16
624 50.75 16
627 37.50 12
635 9.25 5
636 9.75 4
638 4.75 3
649 9.00 6
657 2.00 1
658 5.00 5
664 10.50 2
667 77.25 19
668 27.50 10
671 10.50 4

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
672 7.50 4
681 27.01 21
685 47.75 16
688 6.75 3
691 10.25 7
694 3.50 1
699 8.75 4
702 25.50 8
712 3.00 1
717 27.25 8
720 20.75 7
723 7.75 3
726 12.25 3
731 18.00 6
732 12.50 S
734 6.50 S
735 12.50 6
736 16.25 6
738 14.75 4
739 12.25 S
741 92.51 34
747 17.75 8
750 6.75 3
754 9.75 S

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
760 29.25 13
761 12.00 8
762 12.75 4
771 20.25 5
777 8.50 3
779 17.00 6
787 4.00 1
788 18.00 6
794 31.26 28
797 22.00 6
805 8.00 4
806 7.01 ?
808 31.51 21
810 31.50 16
814 9.25 4
825 35.25 1
831 37.25 11
832 12.75 4
833 5.00 4

14009 8.00 3
14022 18.00 5
14025 12.00 4
14026 11.50 >
14028 67.00 22

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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Volunteer ID#
14029
14030
14031
14033
14038
14039
14042
14046
14048
14049
14050
15002
15006
15007
15011
15012
15013
15014
15016
15019
15022
15023
15028

15029

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

*Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered

21.00 7
18.25 4
11.25 4
13.76 13
7.75 4
129.76 55
35.50 24
43.50 14
24.75 7
10.75 4
12.00 3
73.00 21
12.75 4
0.00 1
14.00 6
56.00 19
8.00 4
27.00 8
56.75 15
39.75 10
13.25 4
13.50 4
9.50 2
19.00 4

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.

410-260-1677
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
15033 31.00 12
15034 49.00 17
15036 16.75 4
15037 31.00 10
15038 45.00 27
15040 10.50 6
15041 85.25 23
15043 14.25 4
15045 36.00 24
15051 15.01 13
15057 12.75 4
15060 4.50 1
15062 3.50 1
15063 20.50 5
16002 14.00 6
16003 24.25 10
16005 70.25 26
16007 17.50 7
16011 162.00 66
16014 41.25 17
16015 162.01 60
16016 28.75 10
16017 13.00 >
16018 59.25 22

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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Volunteer ID#
16019
16022
16028
16029
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16043
16046
16048
16049
16051
16052
17001
17002
17004
17007

17008

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

*Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered

2.25 1
0.00 1
2.00 5
26.26 22
27.25 7
58.50 17
9.50 4
4.00 1
5.50 4
12.25 4
13.00 5
7.50 4
9.50 4
76.51 28
7.75 3
31.75 11
82.00 30
5.25 4
16.50 6
62.00 28
17.26 14
0.00 1
61.00 17
10.00 2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
17009 36.50 8
17010 28.25 8
17011 19.50 é
17012 8.25 2
17013 32.50 15
17014 17.25 >
17016 8.00 2
17017 22.25 7
17018 17.75 6
17019 19.00 5
17020 13.25 4
17021 67.75 23
17022 14.75 7
17023 7.25 3
17024 18.25 7
17025 30.00 10
17026 23.25 1
17027 96.50 44
17028 16.25 7
17029 9.50 6
17030 18.75 4
17031 31.50 ?
17032 51.25 17
18001 10.50 2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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Volunteer ID#
18002
18003
18004
18005
18006
18007
18008
18009
18010
18011
18012
18013
18014
18015
18016
18017
18018
18019
18020
18021
18022
18023
18024

18025

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

*Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered

51.50 18
15.50 5
30.50 11
9.00 5
36.00 12
8.00 5
13.00 3
30.50 7
6.00 1
6.00 1
21.75 7
30.75 6
19.01 12
28.00 10
6.00 1
6.00 2
6.00 1
19.01 9
8.75 2
10.00 3
9.50 2
9.00 3
14.00 3
15.00 5

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

Volunteer ID# *Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered
18026 14.00 4
18027 10.50 4
18028 13.00 3
18029 6.00 -
18030 6.00 2
18031 6.00 1
18032 6.00 1
18033 14.50 4
18034 11.00 -
18035 15.50 3
18036 12.50 3
18037 13.50 3
18038 10.00 2
18039 9.00 2
18040 15.00 4
18041 12.00 4
18042 13.50 3
18043 9.00 3
18044 9.50 3
18045 10.00 2
18046 6.00 1
18047 14.50 3
18048 10.25 2
18049 8.50 2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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Volunteer ID#
18050
18051
18052
18053
18054

18056

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND
Alternative Dispute Resolution Office
ADR Volunteer Hours

# of Days Signed

*Hours Volunteered Up/Volunteered

8.00 2
6.00 2
8.50 2
6.00 1
13.00 4
10.50 2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.
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