Overall Total Volunteer Hours

6,928.58

DISTRICT COURT OF MARYLAND Alternative Dispute Resolution Office ADR Volunteer Hours

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
7	18.00	5
10	6.00	5
24	9.75	5
31	34.75	10
32	8.00	7
42	4.26	8
47	0.00	1
56	42.00	12
65	5.50	3
80	1.51	10
108	8.75	3
110	12.50	5
114	1.50	1
117	26.00	10
119	82.50	32
123	24.00	26
130	1.50	1
136	13.00	7
143	16.75	10
147	24.00	7
159	27.75	9

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
177	7.75	4
179	54.75	19
183	31.00	9
192	3.00	3
195	8.75	5
199	4.00	2
202	1.50	1
205	34.51	32
209	18.25	6
219	4.50	3
220	6.00	4
233	6.00	3
262	3.00	4
267	7.25	2
273	41.50	11
275	21.00	6
281	18.50	6
282	14.75	5
285	20.50	11
287	129.26	49
291	40.00	27
300	10.25	5
322	14.00	6
324	16.25	6

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
331	12.00	6
335	47.25	17
342	14.50	4
345	10.25	5
365	14.50	20
366	384.75	30
382	0.00	4
383	10.75	6
388	75.50	38
392	9.00	3
435	15.00	4
447	25.25	9
452	20.25	8
458	11.00	4
462	45.51	34
464	13.00	5
495	18.25	10
497	22.50	29
506	31.75	10
509	43.75	12
511	39.25	19
514	6.75	2
517	2.50	1
520	38.75	8

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
521	10.25	5
527	59.26	39
530	135.25	30
541	49.01	24
542	36.50	8
548	4.50	1
557	23.25	11
571	11.00	7
585	36.00	12
595	44.51	23
608	16.75	19
618	35.50	16
624	50.75	16
627	37.50	12
635	9.25	5
636	9.75	4
638	4.75	3
649	9.00	6
657	2.00	1
658	5.00	5
664	10.50	2
667	77.25	19
668	27.50	10
671	10.50	4

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.

251 Rowe Blvd., Ste. 307 Annapolis, MD 21401

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
672	7.50	4
681	27.01	21
685	47.75	16
688	6.75	3
691	10.25	7
694	3.50	1
699	8.75	4
702	25.50	8
712	3.00	1
717	27.25	8
720	20.75	7
723	7.75	3
726	12.25	3
731	18.00	6
732	12.50	5
734	6.50	5
735	12.50	6
736	16.25	6
738	14.75	4
739	12.25	5
741	92.51	34
747	17.75	8
750	6.75	3
754	9.75	5

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
760	29.25	13
761	12.00	8
762	12.75	4
771	20.25	5
777	8.50	3
779	17.00	6
787	4.00	1
788	18.00	6
794	31.26	28
797	22.00	6
805	8.00	4
806	7.01	9
808	31.51	21
810	31.50	16
814	9.25	4
825	35.25	11
831	37.25	11
832	12.75	4
833	5.00	4
14009	8.00	3
14022	18.00	5
14025	12.00	4
14026	11.50	5
14028	67.00	22

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.

251 Rowe Blvd., Ste. 307 Annapolis, MD 21401

Friday, February 08, 2019

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
14029	21.00	7
14030	18.25	4
14031	11.25	4
14033	13.76	13
14038	7.75	4
14039	129.76	55
14042	35.50	24
14046	43.50	14
14048	24.75	7
14049	10.75	4
14050	12.00	3
15002	73.00	21
15006	12.75	4
15007	0.00	1
15011	14.00	6
15012	56.00	19
15013	8.00	4
15014	27.00	8
15016	56.75	15
15019	39.75	10
15022	13.25	4
15023	13.50	4
15028	9.50	2
15029	19.00	4

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
15033	31.00	12
15034	49.00	17
15036	16.75	4
15037	31.00	10
15038	45.00	27
15040	10.50	6
15041	85.25	23
15043	14.25	4
15045	36.00	24
15051	15.01	13
15057	12.75	4
15060	4.50	1
15062	3.50	1
15063	20.50	5
16002	14.00	6
16003	24.25	10
16005	70.25	26
16007	17.50	7
16011	162.00	66
16014	41.25	17
16015	162.01	60
16016	28.75	10
16017	13.00	5
16018	59.25	22

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
16019	2.25	1
16022	0.00	1
16028	2.00	5
16029	26.26	22
16033	27.25	7
16034	58.50	17
16035	9.50	4
16036	4.00	1
16037	5.50	4
16038	12.25	4
16039	13.00	5
16040	7.50	4
16041	9.50	4
16043	76.51	28
16046	7.75	3
16048	31.75	11
16049	82.00	30
16051	5.25	4
16052	16.50	6
17001	62.00	28
17002	17.26	14
17004	0.00	1
17007	61.00	17
17008	10.00	2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.

251 Rowe Blvd., Ste. 307 Annapolis, MD 21401

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
17009	36.50	8
17010	28.25	8
17011	19.50	6
17012	8.25	2
17013	32.50	15
17014	17.25	5
17016	8.00	2
17017	22.25	7
17018	17.75	6
17019	19.00	5
17020	13.25	4
17021	67.75	23
17022	14.75	7
17023	7.25	3
17024	18.25	7
17025	30.00	10
17026	23.25	11
17027	96.50	44
17028	16.25	7
17029	9.50	6
17030	18.75	4
17031	31.50	9
17032	51.25	17
18001	10.50	2

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
18002	51.50	18
18003	15.50	5
18004	30.50	11
18005	9.00	5
18006	36.00	12
18007	8.00	5
18008	13.00	3
18009	30.50	7
18010	6.00	1
18011	6.00	1
18012	21.75	7
18013	30.75	6
18014	19.01	12
18015	28.00	10
18016	6.00	1
18017	6.00	2
18018	6.00	1
18019	19.01	9
18020	8.75	2
18021	10.00	3
18022	9.50	2
18023	9.00	3
18024	14.00	3
18025	15.00	5

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
18026	14.00	4
18027	10.50	4
18028	13.00	3
18029	6.00	2
18030	6.00	2
18031	6.00	1
18032	6.00	1
18033	14.50	4
18034	11.00	2
18035	15.50	3
18036	12.50	3
18037	13.50	3
18038	10.00	2
18039	9.00	2
18040	15.00	4
18041	12.00	4
18042	13.50	3
18043	9.00	3
18044	9.50	3
18045	10.00	2
18046	6.00	1
18047	14.50	3
18048	10.25	2
18049	8.50	2

Volunteer ID#	*Hours Volunteered	# of Days Signed Up/Volunteered
18050	8.00	2
18051	6.00	2
18052	8.50	2
18053	6.00	1
18054	13.00	4
18056	10.50	2

* Volunteers with 0.00 hours and positive number of days volunteered means that they were called off.

251 Rowe Blvd., Ste. 307 Annapolis, MD 21401

Friday, February 08, 2019